
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/04/17 1st Payment 1,414,835

2nd Payment 1,485,577
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,559,855

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,637,848

5th Payment 1,719,741
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 1,805,728
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 1,896,014
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,990,815
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,090,356

5 01/04/17 Wed $24,184,420 $77,606,549 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.1% 20.2% 10th Payment 2,194,873
6 01/07/17 Sat $29,067,452 $94,025,273 $94,000,000 $56,600,000 1.661 4.9% 24.0% 11th Payment 2,304,617
7 01/11/17 Wed $27,328,395 $109,461,692 $138,000,000 $83,100,000 1.661 4.6% 27.5% 12th Payment 2,419,848
8 01/14/17 Sat $33,290,953 $127,160,130 $122,000,000 $73,449,729 1.661 5.5% 31.5% 13th Payment 2,540,840
9 01/18/17 Wed $29,408,086 $141,817,387 $136,000,000 $81,900,000 1.661 4.9% 34.9% 14th Payment 2,667,882

10 01/21/17 Sat $35,354,992 $159,438,636 $151,000,000 $90,900,000 1.661 5.9% 38.7% 15th Payment 2,801,276
11 01/25/17 Wed $31,293,144 $175,035,423 $164,000,000 $98,700,000 1.661 5.2% 41.9% 16th Payment 2,941,340
12 01/28/17 Sat $37,642,460 $193,796,767 $180,000,000 $108,400,000 1.661 6.2% 45.5% 17th Payment 3,088,407
13 02/01/17 Wed $34,743,526 $211,113,256 $198,000,000 $119,200,000 1.661 5.8% 48.7% 18th Payment 3,242,828
14 02/04/17 Sat $44,794,528 $233,439,255 $217,000,000 $130,600,000 1.661 7.4% 52.5% 19th Payment 3,404,969
15 02/08/17 Wed $40,649,925 $253,699,547 $236,000,000 $142,100,000 1.661 6.7% 55.7% 20th Payment 3,575,217
16 02/11/17 Sat $48,826,035 $278,034,886 $258,000,000 $155,300,000 1.661 8.0% 59.2% 21st Payment 3,753,978
17 02/15/17 Wed $46,299,858 $301,111,156 $293,000,000 $176,400,000 1.661 7.6% 62.3% 22nd Payment 3,941,677
18 02/18/17 Sat $58,835,373 $330,435,240 $320,000,000 $192,700,000 1.661 9.6% 65.9% 23rd Payment 4,138,761
19 02/22/17 Wed $64,819,802 $362,742,017 $359,000,000 $216,100,000 1.661 10.5% 69.5% 24th Payment 4,345,699
20 02/25/17 Sat $73,544,216 $399,397,122 $403,000,000 $242,600,000 1.661 11.8% 73.1% 25th Payment 4,562,984
21 03/01/17 Wed $93,988,712 $446,241,950 $465,000,000 $280,000,000 1.661 14.9% 77.1% 26th Payment 4,791,133

22 03/04/17 Sat $85,958,479 $489,084,436 $390,000,000 $234,798,314 1.661 13.7% 80.2% 27th Payment 5,030,690
23 03/08/17 Wed $138,445,373 $558,086,867 $422,000,000 $254,100,000 1.661 21.1% 84.4% 28th Payment 5,282,224
24 03/11/17 Sat $167,619,035 $641,629,716 $478,000,000 $287,800,000 1.661 24.9% 88.3% 29th Payment 5,546,336
25 03/15/17 Wed $276,890,747 $779,634,578 $570,000,000 $343,200,000 1.661 37.7% 92.7% 30th Payment 5,823,652
26 03/18/17 Sat $318,476,166 $0 $505,000,001 $304,033,715 1.661 42.0% 95.8%

Total 94,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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